100UNILOK 101
INSTRUMENT
Quick
Connectors
102UNILOK 103
Quick Connectors - UQ Series
Features Operation
Materials of Construction

Prohibit the together use with quick connectors of
other companies.
How To order
Valve Type
Body Body QB
Stem
Single QS
Double QD
Set
Single QBS
Double QBD
Bulkhead-Body Bulkhead-Body BQB
Bulkhead
-Stem
Single BQS
Double BQD
Bulkhead
-Set
Single BQBS
Double BQBD
UNIOK UQ series Quick Connectors are ordered by part number as shown below.
Example: The following part number, UQB3U-08T-SS is designated for UQB3 series Quick Connector with both 1/2” UNILOK
tube fitting, 316SS.
UNILOK Connection
Type
Body
Materials
OptionValve tType Connection
Size
U U SSQB3 08T
Quick Connectors - UQ Series
Part Number
Series (* = S or D)
End Connection Cv Dimensions (mm)
Inlet Outlet SEC DEC
Full
Flow
L H
SEC DEC inch mm
UQ*1
U-02T- 1/8” UNILOK 0.08 0.08 0.08 58.9 70.4 9/16 14.28
U-04T- 1/4” UNILOK 0.3 0.2 0.4 59.9 61.5 9/16 14.28
U-M06T- 6 mm UNILOK 0.3 0.2 0.4 59.9 61.5 9/16 14.28
M-02N- 1/8” Male NPT 0.3 0.2 0.4 52.6 54.1 9/16 14.28
M-04N- 1/4” Male NPT 0.3 0.2 0.4 56.4 57.9 9/16 14.28
F-02N- 1/8” Female NPT 0.3 0.2 0.4 51.1 52.6 9/16 14.28
F-04N- 1/4” Female NPT 0.3 0.2 0.4 57.4 58.9 3/4 19.05
UQ*2
U-06T- 3/8” UNILOK 1.0 0.5 1.5 64.0 67.1 3/4 19.05
U-M10T- 10 mm UNILOK 1.0 0.5 1.5 67.3 70.4 3/4 19.05
M-04N- 1/4“ Male NPT 0.9 0.5 1.5 58.9 61.9 3/4 19.05
M-06N- 3/8“ Male NPT 0.8 0.5 1.6 59.7 62.7 3/4 19.05
F-04N- 1/4“ Female NPT 0.9 0.5 1.5 59.7 62.7 3/4 19.05
F-06N- 3/8“ Female NPT 0.8 0.5 1.6 59.7 62.7 7/8 22.22
UQ*3
U-08T- 1/2” UNILOK 2.4 1.5 3.3 75.2 80.3 15/16 23.81
U-M12T- 12mm UNILOK 2.4 1.5 3.3 75.2 80.3 15/16 23.81
M-08N- 1/2” Male NPT 2.0 1.3 3.1 72.1 77.2 15/16 23.81
F-08N- 1/2“ Female NPT 2.0 1.3 3.1 71.6 76.7 1-1/16 26.98
Ordering Information & Dimensions Stems (UQD)
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without prior notice.
NPT threads are available for all STEM. To order, add “R” as a suffix instead of “N”
L
H
SEC : There's no a valve in the stem.
DEC: There's a valve in the stem.
Pipe Size Designation (NPT or ISO7/1-PT)
Pipe Size 1/4 3/8 1/2
Designator 04N/R 06N/R 08N/R
Body Materials
SS 316SS
BS Brass
Connection Type

108UNILOK 109
Stem and Body Protectors Materials
How to order
UQ color coded “Keyed”
Quick Connectorst
Ordering Information & Dimensions
Features
- The protectors protect the uncoupling body and
stem from contaminants and damage.
- Protectors are not a device for maintaining the
pressure.
Features
- UQ Keyed quick connectors provide a positive mechanical lockout system.
- A product to prevent the connection lines of different systems.
- This is useful when many lines in the system.
Stem Protectors
Body Protectors
Key
Number
Key
Color
UQ1 UQ2 UQ3
Body Sleeve Stem Sleeve Body Sleeve Stem Sleeve Body Sleeve Stem Sleeve
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm
KB Black 0.96 24.5 0.82 20.9 1.13 28.7 0.99 25.1 1.26 32.0 1.10 27.9
KO Orange 0.99 25.0 0.85 21.6 1.16 29.5 1.02 25.8 1.29 32.8 1.14 28.9
KG Green 1.02 26.0 0.88 22.4 1.19 30.2 1.05 26.6 1.32 33.6 1.17 29.7
KY Yellow 1.05 26.8 0.91 23.2 1.22 31.0 1.08 27.4 1.35 34.3 1.20 30.4
KS Blue 1.08 27.5 0.94 23.9 1.24 31.5 1.11 28.1 1.38 35.1 1.23 31.2
KW White 1.11 28.3 0.97 24.7 1.28 32.5 1.14 28.9 1.41 35.8 1.26 32.0
KP Purple 1.14 29.1 1.00 25.4 1.31 33.3 1.17 29.7 1.44 36.6 1.29 32.7
KN Brown 1.17 29.8 1.03 26.2 1.34 34.0 1.20 30.4 1.47 37.4 1.32 33.5
Standard UQ
Body Sleeve Dia.
0.91 23.1 1.03 26.2 1.21 30.7
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without prior notice.
Component Materials
Protector 316SS or Brass
Lanyard 316SS
Lanyard clamps 316SS
Part Number
* =
MaterialsSeries
Basic Ordering Numbers
Stem Protector Body Protector
UQ1
SP-* BP-*
316SS=SS
Brass=BS
UQ2